
135.00

 CT4292.291

 4200

 4220

 4240

 4260

 4280

 4300

 4320

 R150.000

 L45.191

 CT5807.629

 L7.898
 291°41'17"

 5815.527

 L8.492

 236°4'39"

 TC5824.019

 R-90.000 L8.640

 CT5832.659

 5780

 5800

 5820

 5840

 5860

 5880

 5900

 CT4292.291

 4240

 4260

 4280

 4300

 4320

 R150.000

 L45.191

 CT5807.629

 L7.898
 291°41'17"

 5815.527

 L8.492

 236°4'39"

 TC5824.019

 R-90.000 L8.640

 CT5832.659

 L124.020

 230°34'37"

 TC5956.679

 R150.000 L53.693

 5780

 5800

 5820

 5840

 5860

 5880

 5900

 5920

 5940

 5960

BIG STONE ROADMCLAREN GULLY ROAD

13
0.0

0

13
5.0

0

135.00

13
5.0

0

 5900

 TC6102.818

 R-83.000

 L93.509

 CT6196.327

 L4
7.8

61

 18
6°

32
'9"

 6120

 6140

 6160

 6180

 6200

 6220

 660

 680

 700

 TC5956.679

 R150.000

 L53.693

 CT6010.372

 L92.446

 251°5'10"

 TC6102.818

 R-83.000

 L93.509

 CT6196.327

 L4
7.8

61

 18
6°

32
'9"

 5900

 5920

 5940

 5960

 5980

 6000

 6020

 6040

 6060

 6080

 6100

 6120

 6140

 6160

 6180

 6200

 6220

 0.000

LANDFILL ACCESS

BIG STONE ROAD OPTION
LEGEND:

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

EXISTING FENCE

INDICATIVE

CENTERLINE

EXTENT OF

EARTHWORKS

(1m BEYOND DESIGN)

CARRIAGEWAY

SWALE

WETLANDS

0 5 20 25m1510

SCALE 1:500  AT ORIGINAL SIZE

JO
IN

 LI
NE

 - S
EE

 BE
LO

W LE
FT

JOIN LINE - SEE ABOVE RIGHT

JOIN LINE - SEE C611

This Drawing must not be
used for Construction unless
signed as Approved

Date

Check
Drafting

DateDrawnRevisionNo A1 Rev:Drawing No:
Original Size

Title

Project

Client

Check

DesignerDrawn

Scale

Design
Conditions of Use.
This document may only be  used by
GHD's client (and any other person who
GHD has agreed can use this document)
for the purpose for which it was prepared
and must not be used by any other
person or for any other purpose.

DO NOT SCALE

Note: * indicates signatures on original issue of drawing or last revision of drawing

Plot Date: Cad File No:22 May 2021 - 12:20 AM C:\12d\SW\data\P-00-12D-001\51-12506381 - Smooth Hill Landfill_293\CADD\Drawings\51-12506381-01-C602_C610.dwgPlotted by: Stuart Le Page

(Project Director)
Approved

Job
Manager

Project
Director

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
DUNEDIN CITY COUNCIL
SMOOTH HILL LANDFILL
MCLARENS GULLY ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PLAN

12506381-01-C612 2

S. LE PAGE S. LE PAGE

G. DOUGHERTY* A. WHALEY*

S. DOUGLASS*

14.08.2020

1:500
1 FOR CONSENT SLP NE* SD* 14.08.20

2 RE-ISSUE FOR CONSENT RG NE* SD* 21.05.21
Level 3, 138 Victoria Street
Christchurch 8013, New Zealand
T 64 3 378 0900  F 64 3 370 8001
E chcmail@ghd.com  W www.ghd.com

GHD Limited

FOR CONSENT

TO SH1

TO LANDFILL

TO SH1

N

N
PROPOSED ROAD IMPROVEMENT CORRIDOR

SCALE 1:500

PROPOSED ROAD IMPROVEMENT CORRIDOR
SCALE 1:500



LANDFILL OPERATIONAL EXTENTS

LEGEND:

ACCESS ROAD

DESIGNATION BOUNDARY

NATURAL CATHCMENT FLOWPATHS

105.0

110.0

115.0

120.0

120.0

125.0

125.0

130.0

135.0

130.0

135.0

140.0

12
5.0

125.0

125.0

140.0

12
5.0

135.0

125.0

130.0

135.0

140.0

130.0

105.0

110.0

115.0

115.0

120.0

100.0

10
0.0

105.0

110.0

110.0

115.0

115.0

120.0

120.0 125.0

130.0

130.0

135.0

13
5.0

135.0

N

BIG
 ST

ON
E R

OA
D

TO LANDFILL

SWALE DRAIN

SILT POND

EASTERN STOCKPILE AREA

ADMIN BUILDING

STORES

FIRE AND FRESH
WATER TANKS

LEACHATE STORAGE
TANKS (3 x 450m³)

LFG EQUIPMENT
AND GAS ENGINES

FLARE WITH
10m EXCLUSION
ZONE

WORKSHOP

VEHICLE WASH BAY

LEACHATE TANK ODOUR FILTER BEDS

EDUCATION CENTRE

FIRE WATER TANKS

WEIGH BRIDGE

WASTE DELIVERY
OBSERVATION PLATFORM

POTABLE WATER TANK

LEACHATE LOADOUT BAY

WHEEL WASH
TREATMENT PONDS

LEACHATE TRUCK
TURN BAY

WHEEL WASH ARCHAEOLOGICAL SITE 145/71

ENTRY GATE

AUTOMATIC WEATHER STATION
- COMMISSIONED JUNE 2020

APPROX EXTENT OF
LANDFILL LINER

STORMWATER
DIVERSION DRAIN PARKING (8 BAYS)

EMERGENCY GENERATOR
AND DIESEL TANK

This Drawing must not be
used for Construction unless
signed as Approved

Date

Check
Drafting

DateDrawnRevisionNo A1 Rev:Drawing No:
Original Size

Title

Project

Client

Check

DesignerDrawn

Scale

Design
Conditions of Use.
This document may only be  used by
GHD's client (and any other person who
GHD has agreed can use this document)
for the purpose for which it was prepared
and must not be used by any other
person or for any other purpose.

DO NOT SCALE

Note: * indicates signatures on original issue of drawing or last revision of drawing

GHD Pty Ltd

Plot Date: Cad File No:26 May 2021 - 3:49 PM C:\12d\SW\data\P-00-12D-001\51-12506381 - Smooth Hill Landfill_293\CADD\Drawings\51-12506381-01-C702.dwgPlotted by: Rey Emmanuel Geronimo

(Project Director)
Approved

Job
Manager

Project
Director

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
DUNEDIN CITY COUNCIL
SMOOTH HILL LANDFILL
LANDFILL FACILITES PLAN

12506381-01-C702 2

S. LE PAGE R. COOMBE

G. DOUGHERTY* N. ELDRED*

S. DOUGLASS*

14.08.20

1:1000
1 FOR CONSENT SLP NE* SD* 14.08.20

2 RE-ISSUE FOR CONSENT RG NE* SD* 21.05.21 SCALE 1:1000  AT ORIGINAL SIZE

20100 40 50m30

FOR CONSENT

Level 3, 138 Victoria Street
Christchurch 8013, New Zealand
T 64 3 378 0900  F 64 3 370 8001
E chcmail@ghd.com  W www.ghd.com



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	DRAWINGS_12506381-01-CONSENT_RE-ISSUE_210527
	12506381-01-C702

	Appendix 4 - Concept Design Plans

